
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP A PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUGUST 18, 2012

450 Motocross

RED BULL UNADILLA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  430.0941

21 J. Weimer  430.2482

867 F. Noren  430.3313

50 N. Izzi  430.6324

25 B. Tickle  330.6425

5 R. Dungey  430.6436

800 M. Alessi  430.7467

7 J. Stewart  230.8018

715 P. Nicoletti  430.8639

29 A. Short  430.94010

11 K. Chisholm  431.01711

43 C. Craig  431.02512

59 V. Friese  431.05313

18 D. Millsaps  231.12614

606 R. Stewart  331.23315

36 K. Regal  431.33216

976 J. Greco  431.37917

66 J. Thomas  431.41418

10 J. Brayton  331.42719

28 T. Rattray  431.42820

71 K. Rookstool  431.50121

46 L. Smith  431.53322

945 M. Stryker  431.66823

869 R. Lind  331.68124

61 A. Howell  431.71825

52 B. LaMay  431.72126

26 M. Byrne  331.77627

85 R. Marshall  331.79028

672 S. Rarick  431.79529

81 R. Kiniry  531.79630

449 D. Kessler  231.80331

595 E. Mikhaylov  431.82632

91 D. Carlson  431.84933

707 A. Millican  531.85434

227 C. Martinez  431.97935

652 D. Pipes  432.11636

765 M. Giese  232.19037

975 J. Loberg  332.31938

16 J. Dowd  232.71439

241 D. Anderson  432.77240

532 R. Renner  532.91541

531 T. Krieg  233.17142

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  21:29.0731

25 B. Tickle  51:30.3422

50 N. Izzi  41:31.4273

21 J. Weimer  21:31.4684

28 T. Rattray  21:32.4605

26 M. Byrne  31:32.5616

36 K. Regal  21:32.6167

33 J. Grant  51:32.7188

800 M. Alessi  41:32.9269

10 J. Brayton  51:32.94610

867 F. Noren  51:33.00111

18 D. Millsaps  21:33.49212

29 A. Short  41:33.71413

715 P. Nicoletti  41:34.05414

43 C. Craig  41:34.08115

976 J. Greco  41:34.15116

5 R. Dungey  21:34.16517

81 R. Kiniry  51:34.54318

91 D. Carlson  41:34.94419

59 V. Friese  41:35.43220

46 L. Smith  41:35.60921

11 K. Chisholm  31:36.16022

66 J. Thomas  41:36.55823

71 K. Rookstool  21:36.74924

449 D. Kessler  31:36.84725

16 J. Dowd  21:36.89326

707 A. Millican  31:37.45027

945 M. Stryker  41:37.51028

869 R. Lind  51:37.99329

595 E. Mikhaylov  21:38.02430

532 R. Renner  51:38.07431

61 A. Howell  41:38.12932

227 C. Martinez  41:38.40033

765 M. Giese  41:38.44534

975 J. Loberg  41:38.89635

652 D. Pipes  41:39.20536

241 D. Anderson  41:39.24037

52 B. LaMay  41:39.24938

531 T. Krieg  41:40.69239

606 R. Stewart  31:41.05440

672 S. Rarick  41:41.95541

85 R. Marshall  21:42.69942

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  224.0671

7 J. Stewart  224.2942

18 D. Millsaps  224.4023

46 L. Smith  224.5384

50 N. Izzi  424.6595

26 M. Byrne  224.8166

25 B. Tickle  324.8577

945 M. Stryker  424.9028

71 K. Rookstool  224.9999

28 T. Rattray  425.03810

21 J. Weimer  225.11911

61 A. Howell  325.18912

29 A. Short  325.22313

91 D. Carlson  425.31314

227 C. Martinez  125.34815

449 D. Kessler  325.39916

81 R. Kiniry  225.43517

43 C. Craig  425.48918

867 F. Noren  225.57019

975 J. Loberg  225.64120

241 D. Anderson  225.74221

5 R. Dungey  225.81022

11 K. Chisholm  325.82923

800 M. Alessi  225.83024

531 T. Krieg  225.84425

16 J. Dowd  225.87226

606 R. Stewart  325.88527

36 K. Regal  225.89828

707 A. Millican  325.90929

10 J. Brayton  525.95930

66 J. Thomas  225.97731

976 J. Greco  326.12532

59 V. Friese  426.12633

532 R. Renner  326.20034

595 E. Mikhaylov  226.25635

869 R. Lind  326.36936

652 D. Pipes  426.57037

715 P. Nicoletti  426.57538

672 S. Rarick  126.69039

765 M. Giese  226.88440

52 B. LaMay  426.97241

85 R. Marshall  126.99042
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